
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\July 7\Contract No 6370.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6370 
MIDVALE BOULEVARD, TOKAY BOULEVARD & WAITE CIRCLE RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2009 
 
 
                                                                                                           Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.    $1,922,172.05 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W0834 $1,242,301.05 
Contingency 8%+ 99,384.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 186,344.95
Sub-Total $1,528,030.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W0834 $140,590.00 
Contingency 8%+ 11,247.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 21,093.00
Sub-Total $172,930.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0834 $417,681.00 
Contingency 8%+ 33,419.00
Sub-Total $451,100.00 
 
Acct. No. CE57-58540-810417-00-53W0834 $55,449.60 
Contingency 8%+ 4,436.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 8,314.40
Sub-Total $68,200.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W0834 $66,150.40 
Contingency 8%+ 5,292.00 
Plan & Prep 15+ 9,927.60
Sub-Total $81,370.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,301,630.00 
 


